fig. -21.5 fig. -01x00
Order information
Item number signal rangeVariant
RRTZ/23.5-00100 1,5...5,5...9,5 internal sensor, pure white
RRTZ/23.5-01100 1,5...5,5...9,5 18...28 °Cinternal sensor, internal setting, pure white
RRTZ/23.5-10100 1,5...5,5...9,5 18...28 °Cfor external sensor, outside setting, pure white
RRTZ/23.5-11100 1,5...5,5...9,5 18...28 °Cfor external sensor, internal setting, pure white
RRTZ/23.5-00000 1,5...5,5...9,5 18...28 °Cinternal sensor, pearl white
RRTZ/23.5-01000 1,5...5,5...9,5 18...28 °Cinternal sensor, internal setting, pearl white
RRTZ/23.5-10000 1,5...5,5...9,5 18...28 °Cfor external sensor, outside setting, pearl white
RRTZ/23.5-11000 1,5...5,5...9,5 18...28 °Cfor external sensor, internal settingpearl white
 Vdc18...28 °C
 Vdc
 Vdc
 Vdc

P1.2 P2.2
fig. -21.5 fig. -01x00
Order information
Item number signal rangeVariant
RRTZ/23.5-00100 1,5...5,5...9,5 internal sensor, pure white
RRTZ/23.5-01100 1,5...5,5...9,5 18...28 °Cinternal sensor, internal setting, pure white
RRTZ/23.5-10100 1,5...5,5...9,5 18...28 °Cfor external sensor, outside setting, pure white
RRTZ/23.5-11100 1,5...5,5...9,5 18...28 °Cfor external sensor, internal setting, pure white
RRTZ/23.5-00000 1,5...5,5...9,5 18...28 °Cinternal sensor, pearl white
RRTZ/23.5-01000 1,5...5,5...9,5 18...28 °Cinternal sensor, internal setting, pearl white
RRTZ/23.5-10000 1,5...5,5...9,5 18...28 °Cfor external sensor, outside setting, pearl white
RRTZ/23.5-11000 1,5...5,5...9,5 18...28 °Cfor external sensor, internal settingpearl white
 Vdc18...28 °C
 Vdc
 Vdc
 Vdc